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Pneumatic Swing Clamps

Model No

Dimensions

Weight
Kgs

SC-25-PT-L

SC-32-PT-L

SC-40-PT-L

SC-50-PT-L

SC-63-PT-L

0.800

1.100

1.250

1.700

2.200

D EA 
Clamped

G H J MCB L P

16

19

19

25

25

35

40

45

50

56

50

60

70

80

90

6

9

9

10

10

M8x1.25

M8x1.25

M8x1.25

M12x1.5

M12x1.5

10

13

13

13

13

M5x0.8

G1/8

 G1/8

G1/8

G1/8

9

11

11

12

15

58

70

75

85

105

70

79

83

87

92

76

83

87

92

97

S

M40 x 1.5

M50 x 1.5

M55 x 1.5

M65 x 1.5

M80 x 1.5

Piston 
Dia.

Bore 
Dia.

Swing 
Stroke

Clamping
Stroke

Force in Kgs

(5 kg/cm )2

16

30

50

85

140

14

16

16

20

20

25

32

40

50

63

14

14

14

14

15

14

16

15

14

15

Body Thread for precise cylinder height positioning  
Threaded port connection  

Available with two Flange Nuts  l 

l 

l 

Pneumatic Swing Clamp
Threaded Body Model-Right Swing

Body Thread for precise cylinder height positioning  
Threaded port connection  

Available with two Flange Nuts  l

l

l

Pneumatic Swing Clamp
Threaded Body Model-Left Swing

Material

Finish

Acting Type

Force

Total Stroke

Working Pressure

Swivel Angle

Aluminum Alloy Body

Black Anodizing

Double Acting 

16 - 140 kgs

28 - 30 mm

4 - 7 Bar

90° ±2°

Material

Finish

Acting Type

Force

Total Stroke

Working Pressure

Swivel Angle

Aluminum Alloy Body

Black Anodizing

Double Acting 

16 - 140 kgs

28 - 30 mm

4 - 7 Bar

90° ±2°

Model No

Dimensions

Weight
Kgs

SC-25-PT-R

SC-32-PT-R

SC-40-PT-R

SC-50-PT-R

SC-63-PT-R

0.800

1.100

1.250

1.700

2.200

D EA 
Clamped

G H J MCB L P

16

19

19

25

25

35

40

45

50

56

50

60

70

80

90

6

9

9

10

10

M8x1.25

M8x1.25

M8x1.25

M12x1.5

M12x1.5

10

13

13

13

13

M5x0.8

G1/8

 G1/8

G1/8

G1/8

9

11

11

12

15

58

70

75

85

105

70

79

83

87

92

76

83

87

92

97

S

M40 x 1.5

M50 x 1.5

M55 x 1.5

M65 x 1.5

M80 x 1.5

Piston 
Dia.

Bore 
Dia.

Swing 
Stroke

Clamping
Stroke

Force in Kgs

(5 kg/cm )2

16

30

50

85

140

14

16

16

20

20

25

32

40

50

63

14

14

14

14

15

14

16

15

14

15

Ø P

M

D Sq.

S

A Clamped
E B

° CW (Suffix: R)

Double 
Acting

Ø L

Ø

Ø J

G

C

H

Ø J

90°

Ø J

ØL2

Ø J

L1 Clamping Port
L2 Unclamping Port

Ø P

M

D Sq.

S

A Clamped
E B

90° CCW (Suffix: L)
Double 
Acting

Ø L

Ø

Ø J

G

C

H

Ø J

°

Ø J

ØL2

Ø J

L1 Clamping Port
L2 Unclamping Port
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